
         PUNJAB CRICKET ASSOCIATION 
                                                                                 SHORT TENDER NOTICE  
 
 
Bid  No.:001/2020   Date: 08.01.2020 
 
Punjab Cricket Association, Mohali, re-invite online bids / offers for the following works for the Construction 

of International Cricket Stadium at Mullanpur ( New Chandigarh) from the manufacturers/ suppliers/ 

contractors/ agencies who have requisite relevant experience of works  either as standalone project or as 

part of main building project of government/ PSU/ Hotels/ reputed Institutes / Malls etc. for the works listed 

below at Sr. No. 1 and 2 whereas for serial no. 3 consultant must have experience of designing of mast lights 

complete in all respects from preparing design, DNIT/BOQ and Supervising thereof for at least one 

international stadium which has been performing well for more than three years. 

Sr. No. Name of project/ work(s) Bid 
security/ 
Earnest 
money 
(RS) 

Cost of 
Document / 
Tender 
fee(RS) 

Period of 
Completion 

Approximate 
value of the 
project/ work 
(Rs) 

1 Providing and Fixing HVAC system  
(VRV/VRF ) including AMC for five 
years  

5.55 lakh 10000 3 Months  555 lakh 

2 Providing and Fixing False ceiling 
under roof  

2.16 lakh 10000 4 Months 216 lakh 

3 Appointment of Consultant for 
Design of Mast Lights along with 
preparation of DNIT and other 
related works including Designing, 
Supervision during the construction 
thereof 

0.5 lakh 5000 1 Month  Rate to be 
quoted by the 
agency 

 

2.  Important dates are as under: 

1 Period of availability of Tender online shall be  From 08-01-2020 to 18-01-2020 up to 5:00 
PM 

2. Last date and time for online- submission of bid shall 
be  

18-01-2020 up to 5:00 PM 

3. Date and time of opening of technical bid  20-01-2020 at 12:00noon 

4. Date and time of opening of financial bid  To be intimated later 

 

*For detailed the terms and conditions please refer to website: www.tenderwizard.com/PUNJAB 

         M- 09417348807, 0172-2232300-03 

      Project Director 

 


